
 Starlighters Membership Roster 

LASTNAME FIRSTNAME TELEPHONE ADDRESS CITY STATEZIP E-MAIL

1 Bailey Don & Marilyn (714) 637-5019 18852 Mesa Drive Villa Park CA 92861 mb@fea.net 

2 Barnes Jack & Joyce (714) 434-6436 1878 Maui Circle Costa Mesa CA 92626

3 Bechtel/Dundee Rad & Mickey (714) 642-2878 7042 Bluesails Drive Huntington Beach CA 92647 radmar@socal.rr.com

4 Bellows David & Devi (714) 974-1419 9972 Briley Way Villa Park CA 92861 ddbellows@sbcglobal.net

5 Bishop Ivan & Barbara (714) 730-3609 40 Christamon West Irvine CA 92620 ivan.bishop@cox.net

6 Bolsinger Darwin & Margie (714) 639-2851 9911 Sunderland Santa Ana CA 92705 valmesagraphics@aol.com

7 Brand Joe & Pam (714) 998-4041 9502 Florence Circle Villa Park CA 92861 aamsec@aol.com

8 Brander Leon & Marcia (714) 281-5886 941 South Jay Circle Anaheim CA 92808 branderl@aol.com

9 Brislawn** Mark & Carolyn (714) 637- 3025 1668 N. Nordic Dr Orange CA 92867
10 Clark/Talbott John/Andrea (714) 662-7547 2786 Lorenzo Ave. Costa Mesa CA 92626 cal.dream2005@gmail.com

11 Cole Dick & Marlene (714) 282-9379 6591 East Via Fresco Anaheim Hills CA 92807 colerccole@sbcglobal.net

12 Cook Dale & Marsha (714) 997-1938 13102 Lariat Lane Santa Ana CA 92705 cookmar@aol.com

13 Cote/Herman Bill & Mary Cote' (714) 288-0611 5947 E Bluebonnet Ct. Orange CA 92869 dancedrmom@aol.com

14 de Beauvieres Jean & Alice (714) 998-1247 9292 Hidden Valley Villa Park CA 92861 frenchjean@sbcglobal.net  

15 Dickson** David & Lilia (714) 522-2826 4831 Sunnybrook Ave Buena Park CA 90621

16 Dickinson Kent & Judy (714) 283-3203 900 S. Calle Venado Anaheim Hills CA 92807 kentdickinson@roadrunner.com

17 Edwards Dale & Judy (714) 968-2353 9649 La Esperanza Ave Fountain Valley CA 92708 edwards1de@cs.com

18 Eisman Mike & Judy (714) 522-3435 2033 San Elijo Avenue, #381 Cardiff CA 92007 meisman2@gmail.com

19 Eldredge Tom & Barbara (714) 572-8312 721 North Rose Dr. C305 Placentia CA 92870 tb@eldredge.com

20 Fontes George & Jan (714) 525-4565 616 Dorothy Lane Fullerton CA 92831

21 Frey Chuck & Pam (714) 840-8797 16501 Harbour Lane Huntington Beach CA 92649 pamfrey@msn.com

22 Gaudette David & Mimi (714) 997-7829 1321 N. Saratoga St Orange CA 92869 dhgaudette@socal.rr.com

23 Green Dan & Carole (714) 974-7894 5501 E. Crater Lake Ave. Orange CA 92867

24 Gubler Richard (Dick)  & Judy (714) 637-9557 9882 Ludwig Street Villa Park CA 92861 Rngublerdds@aol.com 

25 Heath Don & Joanne (949) 786-0099 13 Klamath Irvine CA 92612 dandjheath@cox.net

26 Hencke Bill & Holly (714) 848-6939 18282 Springtime Lane Huntington Beach CA 92646

27 Ida Charles & Almira (714) 974-1076 4948 E. Brookside Ave Orange CA 92867

28 Janicki** Tony & Gloria (714) 998-3536 6560 Circulo Dali Anaheim Hills CA 92807 asjanicki@yahoo.com

29 Kegel Bob & Millie (714) 838-7336 1202 Glenaire Drive Santa Ana CA 92705 mkegel39@sbcglobal.net 

30 Kilmer Gray & Paula (714) 637-7370 10011 Wildwood Way Villa Park CA 92861

31 Kuli** Dennis & Jill (714) 998-4956 9481 Henderson Way Villa Park CA 92861 djkuli@adelphia.net

32 Lebovitz Alan & Marjorie (909) 980-0529 7711 Belvedere Place Rancho Cucamonga CA 91730

33 Lewis Earl & Fran (949) 548-6528 501 El Modena Newport Beach CA 92663

34 Liles Paul & Sue (562) 430-7721 11682 Kensington Rd Rossmoor CA 90720

35 Mannason/Nyborg Alan & Pat (714) 994-5255 8722 Los Coyotes Buena Park CA 90621

36 Martin Frank & Barbara (714) 998-4067 5743 E. Mabury Ave Orange CA 92867 frankrmart@aol.com

37 May/Powell Ron May & Kristen Powell (949) 725-0228 38 Baycrest Ct. Newport Beach CA 92660 kpowell@ocde.us

38 McMillan Dick & Pat (714) 685-8789 1571 N Santiago Blvd. Orange CA 92867 ptdkmac@earthlink.net

39 Meehan Bob & Adrienne (714) 974-6905 579 Los Coyotes Drive Anaheim CA 92807 robertmeehan@roadrunner.com

40 Moore Ralph & Elsa (714) 966-2385 3099 Promenade Costa Mesa CA 92626

41 Mongell James & Janet (714) 639-7756 17951 Huntington Circle Villa Park CA 92861 jan@kitchentalk.com

42 Morin Paul & Jeanette (Jan) (714) 963-4397 10041 Edye Drive Huntington Beach CA 92646 paul.morin@morinit.com

43 Muschek Bob & Doris (714) 526-2594 632 Dorothy Lane Fullerton CA 92831 rmuschek@sbcglobal.net

44 Paleno Tony & Jan (714) 997-4171 18222 Montana Circle Villa Park CA 92861 palenos@YAHOO.COM

45 Polkinghorn Bob & Marilyn (714) 639-7616 5117 E. Glen Arran Ln Orange CA 92869 robertp509@aol.com

46 Powell Kent & Pat (714) 838-7140 10392 Strand Terrace Santa Ana CA 92705 patp7140@cox.net

47 Riech Ralph & Joy Wood (714) 998-1265 647 Pathfinder Terrace Anaheim Hills CA 92807

48 Sandberg Jerry & Nona (714) 639-1390 7425 Saddlehill Trail Orange CA 92869

49 Sandford Thad & Ann (714) 871-1422 622 Rosarita Drive Fullerton CA 92835 tandas@roadrunner.com

50 Sherman/Morey Ralph/ Linda (310) 545-5417 437 21st Street Manhattan Beach CA 90266 seagirllinda@msn.com  Linda (310) 545-5417

51 Smith David & Nancy (714) 838-2557 11152 Addison Road Santa Ana CA 92705 davidbsmith@earthlink.net
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52 Smrecek Peter & Valerie (949) 273-6234 21241 Calle Sendero Lake Forest CA 92630 psmrecek@cox.net

53 Talbott Guy & Janet (714) 848-9618 7031 Starlight Circle Huntington Beach CA 92647 egtalbott@verizon.net

54 Thompson Cliff L. & Jan (949) 759-0678 713 Orchid Avenue Corona del Mar CA 92625 clmax@adelphia.net

55 Watson Ed & Mikelle (949 640-8845 454 Vista Roma Newport Beach CA 92660 mlwrdh@aol.com

56 Woolston Neal & Nita (562) 598-0349 2742 Oak Knoll Drive Rossmoor CA 90720 neal@csamsco.com

57 Zaitz Bob and Donna (714) 834-1681 2109 N. Flower St. Santa Ana CA 92706

58 Ziliak Jerome & Shelley (714) 784-6027 2350 Rosalia Dr Fullerton CA 92835 ziliak@cs.com

59 Zamorano/Davis** Rene/Candis (562) 427-6330 227 E 25th Street Long Beach CA 90806
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